SW
IT
CH
IN
G
128-CHANNEL SCANNER/MULTIPLEXER PXI CARD
High density mulitplexer configurable as 128 Single ended or 64 Differential channels•
Eight scan groups configurable as 16 Single ended or eight Differential channels each•

with crimp pins.
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX6264-C 128 Channel Scanner/Multiplexer, Commercial
Grade
GX6264-I 128 Channel Scanner/Multiplexer, Industrial Grade
ACCESSORY
GT96002 Connector, D-Type 78-Pin Male with Crimp Pins
GT96078 78-Pin Connector to Screw Terminal Interface
GX96106 6 ft. Harness, 78 Pin Male Connector on Both Ends
GT96107 3 Feet Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both
Ends
GT96202 Replacement Reed Relay for GX6264-C
GT96203 Replacement Reed Relay for GX6264-I and GT1034
GT97102 3 ft Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97103 1 ft Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97104 1 foot Harness, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both
Ends
GX98601 6U ''Wireless'' Scout Adapter for GX6616/GX6264
(200-Pin Scout Signal Connector)
GX96105 6 ft harness, 78 pin male connector on one end,
loose wires (numbered) on other end
GT96110 5 ft Cable, 78-Pin Male Connector on Both Ends
GT97112 15' Cable, 78-Pin Male Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End
GT97113 15 ft Cable, 78-Pin Female Connector on One End,
Loose Wired (Numbered) Other End